
1.採用下壓帶結構，結構緊湊、節省場地、占地小、操作靈活、運行穩定、精度高

、調機迅速、適用於訂單不大；場地規劃有限的工廠。

2.送紙機構：採用離合器獨立控制牛筋打孔帶；吸風給紙，送紙平穩可靠，調整方便。

3.對位系統：運轉時隨機調節精度，提高效率。伺服定位系統，對位精準。

4.四個獨立上翻齊紙擋板，出紙順滑；產品不卷邊，前後可調行程長可適用任何異

型紙箱。

5.塗膠機構：採用冷/熱雙塗膠保證粘接穩定可靠，熱膠採用鋁製塗膠盒；導熱速

度快，冷膠採用不鏽鋼糊桶；具耐腐蝕性。塗膠位置外部調機操作方便；塗膠精

度高。

6.人機顯示機速度和張數，單/雙片大小紙工作模式任意切換，只需要點擊相應的

狀態按鈕即可完成。還可在人機上檢查故障原因，提示當前動作不執行的不滿足

條件。方便操作員排出故障。

1. Adopting a downward pressure belt structure, the structure is 
compact and saves space. The operation is flexible and stable, with high 
accuracy, and machine adjustment is fast. It is suitable for factories with 
small orders and tight workshop space.

2. Paper feeding mechanism: It adopts a clutch to independently control 
the cow tendon punching belt with suction air for paper feeding, ensuring 
stable and reliable paper feeding, and convenient adjustment.

3. Alignment system: Randomly adjust the accuracy during operation to 
improve efficiency. Servo positioning system, precise alignment.

4.4 independent flip up paper baffles, smooth paper output without curling 
edges, adjustable front and rear travel length, suitable for any irregular 
cardboard box.

5. Gluing mechanism: It adopts cold and hot double coating to ensure stable 
and reliable bonding. The hot glue adopts aluminum coating box with fast 
heat conduction speed, and the cold glue adopts stainless steel coating box 
with corrosion resistance. The external adjustment of the gluing position is 
convenient for operation, and the gluing accuracy is high.

6. The computer display screen displays the machine speed and number of 
sheets, and the working mode of single or double sheet size paper can be 
freely switched. Simply click the corresponding status button to complete. 
You can also check the cause of the fault on the display screen, indicating 
that the current action is not executed and does not meet the conditions. 
Convenient for operators to troubleshoot.

AB片自動拼接，人工折疊放入下壓合結構節省場地，經濟適用

產品型號

加工最大尺寸

加工最小尺寸

外型尺寸

機械功率

重量

機械速度

Model

Max.Size

Min.Size

Overall Size

Machine Power

Weight

Machine Speed

2300SA

1150×900mm

460×300mm

2900×3150×1420mm

8 KW

2.2 T

1000-2000 sheets /hour

2800SA

1400×1600mm

500×300mm

3300×3680×1420mm

11 KW

4 T

1000-2000 sheets /hour

AB-pieces sliced automatically, manually folded into  pressure belt to save space, 
economical and applicable

产品性能特点 Characteristics

SA系列
雙片多功能異型糊箱機(往復壓合式)
Semi-Automatic AB-Pieces Folder Gluer Machine
(Reciprocating Pressing Type)

SG

Add： No. 58-9, Shangqingpu, Xinwu Dist., 
Taoyuan City 327, Taiwan

TEL： 03-477-0110　FAX： 03-477-0050
E-mail： paktek@paktek.com.tw



機器拼接採用伺服控制速度更高，工作更加穩定

產品型號

加工最大尺寸

加工最小尺寸

外型尺寸

機械功率

重量

機械速度

Model

Max.Size

Min.Size

Overall Size

Machine Power

Weight

Machine Speed

2300SAC

1150×900mm

500×300mm

7000×3150×1420mm

10.5KW

3.5T

3600 sheets /hour

2600SAC

1300×1100mm

500×300mm

8000×3450×1420mm

10.5KW

3.8T

3600 sheets /hour

2800SAC

1400×1600mm

500×300mm

10600×3680×1420mm

11KW

4.1T

2800 sheets /hour

3200SAC

1600×1600mm

500×300mm

10600×4000×1420mm

11KW

4.5T

2800 sheets /hour

Machine splicing adopts servo control to ensure higher speed and more stable workSAC系列
雙片多功能異型糊箱機(三工位式)
Semi-Automatic AB-Pieces Folder Gluer Machine
(3-Jobs Type)

SG
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