

Semi-Automatic AB-Pieces Folder Gluer Machine (Reciprocating Pressing Type)

产品性能特点 Characteristics

1.採用下壓帶結構,結構緊湊、節省場地、占地小、操作靈活、運行穩定、精度高 、調機迅速、適用於訂單不大; 場地規劃有限的工廠。

2.送紙機構:採用離合器獨立控制牛筋打孔帶;吸風給紙,送紙平穩可靠,調整方便。

3.對位系統: 運轉時隨機調節精度, 提高效率。伺服定位系統, 對位精準。

4.四個獨立上翻齊紙擋板, 出紙順滑; 產品不卷邊, 前後可調行程長可適用任何異 型紙箱。

5. 塗膠機構:採用冷/熱雙塗膠保證粘接穩定可靠,熱膠採用鋁製塗膠盒;導熱速 度快,冷膠採用不鏽鋼糊桶;具耐腐蝕性。塗膠位置外部調機操作方便;塗膠精

6.人機顯示機速度和張數,單/雙片大小紙工作模式任意切換,只需要點擊相應的 狀態按鈕即可完成。還可在人機上檢查故障原因,提示當前動作不執行的不滿足 條件。方便操作員排出故障。

- 1. Adopting a downward pressure belt structure, the structure is compact and saves space. The operation is flexible and stable, with high accuracy, and machine adjustment is fast. It is suitable for factories with small orders and tight workshop space.
- 2. Paper feeding mechanism: It adopts a clutch to independently control the cow tendon punching belt with suction air for paper feeding, ensuring stable and reliable paper feeding, and convenient adjustment.
- 3. Alignment system: Randomly adjust the accuracy during operation to improve efficiency. Servo positioning system, precise alignment.
- 4.4 independent flip up paper baffles, smooth paper output without curling edges, adjustable front and rear travel length, suitable for any irregular cardboard box.
- 5. Gluing mechanism: It adopts cold and hot double coating to ensure stable and reliable bonding. The hot glue adopts aluminum coating box with fast heat conduction speed, and the cold glue adopts stainless steel coating box with corrosion resistance. The external adjustment of the gluing position is convenient for operation, and the gluing accuracy is high.
- 6. The computer display screen displays the machine speed and number of sheets, and the working mode of single or double sheet size paper can be freely switched. Simply click the corresponding status button to complete. You can also check the cause of the fault on the display screen, indicating that the current action is not executed and does not meet the conditions. Convenient for operators to troubleshoot.

AB片自動拼接,人工折疊放入下壓合結構節省場地,經濟適用

AB-pieces sliced automatically, manually folded into pressure belt to save space, economical and applicable

產品型號 Model 2300SA 2800SA Max.Size 1150×900mm 1400×1600mm 加工最大尺寸 加工最小尺寸 Min.Size 460×300mm 500×300mm

外型尺寸 Overall Size 2900×3150×1420mm 3300×3680×1420mm

機械功率 Machine Power 8 KW 11 KW 2.2 T 4 T 重量 Weight

機械速度 Machine Speed 1000-2000 sheets /hour 1000-2000 sheets /hour



譽邦實業有限公司 PAKTEK INDUSTRIAL CO., LTD.

Add: No. 58-9, Shangqingpu, Xinwu Dist., Taoyuan City 327, Taiwan

TEL: 03-477-0110 FAX: 03-477-0050 E-mail: paktek@paktek.com.tw



Semi-Automatic AB-Pieces Folder Gluer Machine (3-Jobs Type)

機器拼接採用伺服控制速度更高,工作更加穩定

Machine splicing adopts servo control to ensure higher speed and more stable work

產品型號	Model	2300SAC	2600SAC	2800SAC	3200SAC
加工最大尺寸	Max.Size	1150×900mm	1300×1100mm	1400×1600mm	1600×1600mm
加工最小尺寸	Min.Size	500×300mm	500×300mm	500×300mm	500×300mm
外型尺寸	Overall Size	7000×3150×1420mm	8000×3450×1420mm	10600×3680×1420mm	10600×4000×1420mm
機械功率	Machine Power	10.5KW	10.5KW	11KW	11KW
重量	Weight	3.5T	3.8T	4.1T	4.5T
機械速度	Machine Speed	3600 sheets /hour	3600 sheets /hour	2800 sheets /hour	2800 sheets /hour

Add: No. 58-9, Shangqingpu, Xinwu Dist., Taoyuan City 327, Taiwan TEL: 03-477-0110 FAX: 03-477-0050

E-mail: paktek@paktek.com.tw

